
Georgia 'Joy' Bowen 106

4/1/2006 6/30/2006
06-Q2

X

Leon County School Board - District 5X

2505 Fritz Lane, Tallahassee, FL 32304

       1,000.00

           0.00

       1,000.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       1,200.00           95.00



Georgia 'Joy' Bowen 106

4/1/2006 6/30/2006
1 1

Bowen, George 
2505 Fritz Lane
Tallahassee, Fl 32304

I state
employee

CH
6/23/2006

1

  $300.00

Minor, W. Richard
3470 Bear Creek Road
Tallahassee, FL 32308

I CH
6/30/2006

2

  $100.00

Bryd Jr, Paul W
5240 West Tharpe Street
Tallahassee, Fl 32303

I facilitym
anager 
lcsb

CH
6/30/2006

3

  $500.00

Holifield, Bishop 
4033 Delvin Drive
Tallahassee, FL 32309

I CH
6/30/2006

4

  $100.00
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